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Roll No :
Candidate Name :
Mother's Name :
Father's Name :

School's Name :

Senior School Certificate Examination (Class XII) Results 2025

25672542
PURNIMA GUPTA
ANJALI BHATNAGAR

JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
ST MARY'S SR SECONDARY SCHOOL MORADABAD UP

SUB CODE SUB NAME

301 ENGLISH CORE

041 MATHEMATICS

042 PHYSICS

043 CHEMISTRY

083 COMPUTER SCIENCE
500 WORK EXPERIENCE
502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
503 GENERAL STUDIES
Additional Subject

841 YOGA

Result :

THEORY
075
064
053
045
049

042
PASS

Prac./IA/Proj.
020
020
030
030
030

050

Note: Abbreviations used against Result

- Absent

MARKS
095
084
083
075
079

092

Theory, R.P. - Repeat in Practical, R.B. - Repeat in both

mark sheets have been issued by the Board separately.

POSITIONAL GRADE
Al
A2
Al
B1
B2
Al
Al
Al

A2

R.L. - Result Later (Your result is under preparation and it will be declared soon), N.E. - Not Eligibile, R.-W. - Result Withheld, ABST

COMP - Compartment, UFM - Unfairmeans, XXXX - Improvement, SJD - Subjudice, N.R. - Not Registered, R.T - Repeat in

Disclaimer: Neither NIC nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on NET.

The results published on net are for Immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original

https://cbseresults.nic.in/2025/CBSE12th/showResult
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