30/05/2025, 15:44 CBSE Results 2025



https://cbseresults.nic.in

Senior School Certificate Examination (Class XII) Results 2025

Roll No:	25672542		
Candidate Name:	PURNIMA GUPTA		
Mother's Name :	ANJALI BHATNAGAR		
Father's Name: JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA			
School's Name: ST MARY'S SR SECONDARY SCHOOL MORADABAD UP			

SUB CODE	SUB NAME	THEORY	Prac./IA/Proj.	MARKS	POSITIONAL GRADE	
301	ENGLISH CORE	075	020	095	A1	
041	MATHEMATICS	064	020	084	A2	
042	PHYSICS	053	030	083	A1	
043	CHEMISTRY	045	030	075	B1	
083	COMPUTER SCIENCE	049	030	079	B2	
500	WORK EXPERIENCE				A1	
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION				A1	
503	GENERAL STUDIES				A1	
Additional Subject						
841	YOGA	042	050	092	A2	
Result:		PASS				

Note: Abbreviations used against Result

R.L. - Result Later (Your result is under preparation and it will be declared soon), N.E. - Not Eligibile, R.W. - Result Withheld, ABST - Absent

COMP – Compartment, UFM - Unfairmeans, XXXX - Improvement, SJD - Subjudice, N.R. - Not Registered, R.T - Repeat in Theory, R.P. - Repeat in Practical, R.B. - Repeat in both

Disclaimer: Neither NIC nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on NET. The results published on net are for Immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets have been issued by the Board separately.

This site is designed, developed and hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India.